
Jan Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date comments

Sat 31st 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:50-10:10 & 12-13:20 Mon 27th Dec

Sun 1st 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:50-10:10 & 12-13:20 Tue   28th Dec

Mon  2nd 14 Invitation 4person 8:50 - 12:50 Mon 20th Dec 2 To Score

Wed 4th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:50-12:30 Wed 22nd Dec

Thur 5th 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Mon 20th Dec

Sat 7th 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:40-10 & 11:50-13:10 Mon 3rd Jan

Sun 8th 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:40-10 & 11:50-13:10 Tue 4th Jan

Wed 11th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:40-12:30 Wed 29th Dec

Thur 12th 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Mon 27th Dec

Sat 14th 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:40-10 & 11:50- 13:10 Mon 10th Jan

Sun 15th 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:40-10 & 11:50- 13:10 Tue 11th Jan

Wed 18th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:40-12:30 Wed 

Thur 19th 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Thur 

Sat 21st 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:30-9:50 & 11:40-13 Mon 17th

Sun 22nd 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:30-9:50 & 11:40-13 Tue  18th   

Wed 25th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 

Thur 26th 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Thur 

Sat 28th 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 2T shotgun 8:30 & 12:45 Mon 24th 12 Hole 

Sun 29th 14 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:20-9:40 & 11:30- 12:50 Tue 25th



Feb Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date comments

Wed 1st 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 19th Jan

Thur 2nd 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Thur

Sat 4th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 8:10-9:30 & 11:20-12:40 Mon 3rd Feb

Sun 5th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 8:10-9:30 & 11:20-12:40 Tue 4th Feb

Tue 7th 14 Seniors 8:30 - 13:30 Tue 4th Jan

Wed 8th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 26th Jan

Thur 9th 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00

Sat 11th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 8-14:30 Mon 10th Feb

Sun 12th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 8-14:30 Tue 11th Feb

Wed 15th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 3rd Feb

Thur 16th 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Thur 

Sat 18th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 7:40-14:30 Mon 17th Feb

Sun 19th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 7:40-14:30 Tue 18th Feb

Wed 22nd 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 12th Feb

Thur 23rd 14 Ladies Winter League 8:30 - 13:00 Thur 10th Feb

Sat 25th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 7:30-14:30 Mon 24th Feb

Sun 26th 14 Spring League/Ladies Winter League 7:30-14:30 Tue 25th Feb



Mar Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Wed 1st 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 17th Feb

Thur 2nd 14 Ladies Scramble Thur 17th feb

Sat 4th 14 Captains Drive 2T shotgun 8:30 & 12:45 Mon 2th Mar 12 Hole 

Sun 5th 14 Spring League/Ladies Singles Stableford 7:30-14:30 Tue 3rd Mar

Tue 7th 14 Seniors 8:30 - 14:00 Tue 2nd Feb

Wed 8th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 24th Feb

Thur 9th 14 Ladies Singles Stableford Thur 24th Feb

Sat 11th 14 Spring League/Ladies Singles Stableford 7:30-14:30 Mon 9th Mar

Sun 12th 14 Spring League/Ladies Singles Stableford 7:30-14:30 Tue 10th Mar

Wed 15th 14 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 24th Feb

Thur 16th 14 Ladies Singles Stableford Thur 24th Feb

Fri 17th 18 Invitation 4 person team 7:30-14:30 Wed 3rd Mar Waltz 1,2,3

Sat 18th 18 Mens Strokes White Ladies S/S 7:00-14:30 Mon 16th Mar

Sun 19th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00-14:30 Wed 18th Mar

Wed 22nd 18 Invitation Singles Stableford 8:30-12:30 Wed 10th Mar

Thur 23rd 14 Ladies Easter Hamper Thur 3rd Mar

Sat 25th 18 Singles Stableford 7:30-14:40 Mon 23rd Mar

Sun 26th 18 Mens Strokes Ladies S/S 7:30-14:30 Tue 24th Mar

Wed 29th 18 Open Singles Stableford 9:00-12:30 15-15:50 Wed 17th Mar

Wed 29th 9 9 Hole 16:00-17:50 Wed 17th Mar

Thur 30th 14 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 13:00 Thur 17th Mar



Apr Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Sat 1st 18 PGA Qualifier Strokes Ladies Strokes 7:30-15:00 Mon 28th Mar

Sun 2nd 18 Singles Stableford Ladies Hamper 7:30-15:00 Tue 29th Mar

Ladies Seniors Open

Tue 4th 18 Seniors 8:00-12:30 &14-15:30 Tue 1st Mar

Wed 5th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:00 Wed 25th Mar

Wed 5th 9 9 Hole 16:10-18:10 Wed 25th Mar

Thur 6th 18 Ladies Easter Bonnett 8:30-12:00 & 13-14:30

Sat 8th 18 Singles Stableford 7:20-15:00 Mon 6th Apr

Sun 9th 18 Singles Stableford 7:20-15:00 Tue 7th Apr

Mon 10th 18 Invitation 4 person team 7:00-15:00 Mon 3rd

Champagne Scramble best 

drive finish hole best 2 

scores

Wed 12th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:10 Wed 1st Apr

Wed 12th 9 9 Hole 16:20-18:20 Wed 1st Apr

Thur 13th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30-12:00 & 13-14:30

Sat 15th 18 Singles V Par 7:00-15:00 Tue 11th Apr

Sun 16th 18 Two Person Team Scramble 7:00-15:00 Wed 12th Apr

Wed 19th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:30 Wed

Wed 19th 9 Singles Stableford 16:40-18:30 Wed

Thur 20th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30-12:00 & 13-14:30 Thur

Sat 22nd 18 Medal Strokes 7:00-16:27 Tue 19th Apr

Sun 23rd 18 S/S & Open Mixed Scotch Forsomes 7:00-10:50 & 11-15:00 Wed 15th Apr

Wed 26th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:40 Wed 15th Apr

Wed 26th 9 Singles Stableford 16:50-18:50 Wed 15th Apr

Thur 27th 18 Breffini Shield 8:30-12:00 & 13:00-14:30 Thur

Sat 29th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00-15:00 Mon 19th Apr

Sun 30th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 15:00 Tue  28th Apr



May Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Mon 1st 18 4 Person Team 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 19th Apr Jnr Development Day 

Tue 2nd 18 Seniors 8:00-12:30 & 14:00-15:30 Tue 7th Apr

Wed 3rd 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:50 Wed 22nd Apr

Wed 3rd 9 9 Hole 17:00 -19:00 Wed 22nd Apr

Thur 4th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 22nd Apr

Sat 6th 18 Mens Jnr & Intr Scratch Cup 7:00 - 16:27 Mon  4th Apr

Sun 7th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 3rd May

Mon 8th 18 Ladies Seniors Open S/S 08:30 - 14:00 Thur 29th Apr

Wed 10th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:10 Wed 29th Apr

Wed 10th 9 9 Hole 17:20 -19:00 Wed 29th Apr

Thur 11th 18 Play In Pink Invitational 3 Lady Team 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 29th Apr

Sat 13th 18 Singles Stableford/Ash UK 7:00-15:00 Mon  11th Apr Ash uk

Sun 14th 18 Singles Stableford/Ash UK 7:00-16:27 Tue 12th Apr Ash uk

Wed 17th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:20 Wed 6th May

Wed 17th 9 9 Hole 17:30 -19:00 Wed 6th May

Thur 18th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 6th May

Sat 20th 18 Professional Prize 7:00-16:27 Mon  18th Apr

Sun 21st 18 Singles V Par 7:00-15:00 Tue 19th Apr

Wed 24th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 13th May

Wed 24th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 13th May

Thur 25th 18 PGA Ladies Tankard S/S 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 13th May

Sat 27th 18 Ladies Peugeot Coronation Mens Scotch Foursomes 7:00-15:00 Mon 24th Apr

Sun 28th 18 Medal 7:00-15:00 Tue 25th Apr

Wed 31st 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Mon 24th May

Wed 31st 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 13th May



June Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Thur 1st 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 17:00 Mon 24th May

Sat 3rd 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 15:00 Mon 24th May

Sun 4th 18 Open 2 person Team Event 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 4th May

Mon 5th 18 Open 4 person Team 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 4th May

Best 2 scores all to score 

on  9+18

Tue 6th 18 Open Seniors 08:00- 1600 Tue 4th May

Wed 7th 18 Open Mens Fourball 8:30 - 17:40 Tue 4th May

Wed 7th 9 Members 9 Hole 17:50 -19:00 Tue 4th May

Thur 8th 18 Ladies Open Team 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Tue 4th May 4/2???

Fri 9th 18 Mens Open Singles Stableford 8:00 - 17:50 Tue 4th May

Sat 10th 18 Men & Ladies Open S/S 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 4th May

Sun 11th 18 Medal 7:00-16:27 Wed 9th June

Tue 13th 18 Junior Medal 09:00 - 12:00 Tue 1st June

Wed 14th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 2nd June

Wed 14th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 2nd June

Thur 15th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30-12 &15:30-17:00 Thur 3rd June

Sat 17th 18 Captain Prize Qualifer/Ladies Strokes 7-13:54 &14:03-15:24 Mon 14th June

Sun 18th 18 Men & Ladies Open Singles Stableford 7:00 - 14:30 Tue 15th June Course Development Day

Tue 20th 18 Junior Singles Stableford 09:00 - 12:00 Tue 8th June

Wed 21st 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 9th June

Wed 21st 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 9th June

Thur 22nd 18 Open Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 10th June

Fri 23rd 9 Mid Summer BBQ 14:40 - 18:20 Reserve timesheet

Sat 24th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 14:30 Mon 21st June

Sun 25th 18 Captain Prize Qualifer/Ladies Strokes 7-13:54 &14:03-15:24 Mon 14th June

Tue 27th 18 Junior Open Singles Stableford 09:00 - 12:00 Tue 15th June

Wed 28th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 16th June

Wed 28th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 16th June

Thur 29th 18 Lady Captain Prize to Five Day Members 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 10th June



Jul Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Sat 1st 18 Ladies Capt Prize 7:20 - 14:30 Mon 28th June

Sun 2nd 18 PGA Tankard/Ladies Singles S/Ford 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 29th June

Tue 4th 18 Seniors 8:00-12:30 & 14:00-16:00 Tue 8th June

Wed 5th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 23rd June

Wed 5th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 23rd June

Thur 6th 18 Invitional 4 Lady Team 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 24th June

Sat 8th 18 Captains Prize 7:00 - 13:09 Mon 5th July

Sat 8th 18 Captains Prize Jnr 18 Hole S/Ford 13:18 - 13:54 Mon 5th July

Sat 8th 18 Captains Prize Non Qualifiers S/Ford 14:03-14:57 Mon 5th July

Sun 9th 18 Singles Stableford 7:20-13:50 Tue 6th July

Sun 9th 18 Deirdre Miller Trophy 14:00 - 15:00 Reserve Reserve

Mon 10th 18 Ladies Seniors Open Singles  Stableford 08:30 - 14:00 Thur 1st July

Tue 11th 18 Junior Medal 09:00 - 12:00 Tue 6th July

Wed 12th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 30th June

Wed 12th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 30th June

Thur 13th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 1st July

Fri 14th 18 Cub Fundraiser

Sat 15th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 15:00 Mon 12th July

Sun 16th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 13th July

Tue 18th 18 Presidents Prize to Junior 09:00 - 12:00 Tue 13th July

Wed 19th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 7th July

Wed 19th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 7th July

Thur 20th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 8th July

Sat 22nd 18 Medal 7:00-16:27 Mon 19th July

Sun 23rd 18 Men & Ladies Open Singles S/Ford 7:00-15:00 Tue 20th July

Tue 25th 18 Captains Prize to Junior 09:00 - 12:00 Tue 20th July

Wed 26th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 14th July

Wed 26th 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 14th July

Thur 27th 18 Ladies Open Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 15th July

Sat 29th 18  V-Par 7:00-15:00 Mon 26th July

Sun 30th 18 Singles Stableford 7:20 - 15:00 Tue 13th July



Aug Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Tue 1st 18 Seniors 8:00-12:30 & 14:00-16:00 Tue 6th July

Wed 2nd 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:30 Wed 21st July

Wed 2nd 9 9 Hole 17:40 -19:00 Wed 21st July

Thur 3rd 18 Ladies Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-17:00 Thur 22ndJuly

Sat 5th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00 - 17:03 Tues 3rd Aug 3 ball

Sun 6th 18 Singles Stableford 7:20-14:30 Wed 4th Aug

Mon 7th 18 Open  4 person team 7:00-14:30 Mon 19th July

Scramble 3 drives each par 

3 don’t count

Wed 9th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-17:00 Wed 28th July

Wed 9th 9 9 Hole 17:10 -19:00 Wed 28th July

Thur 10th 18 Ladies Vice Captain Prize 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 29th July

Sat 12th 18 Presidents Prize Strokes 07:00 - 15:00 Mon 9th Aug

Sun 13th 18 Greenkeepers Revenge Day 07:00 - 16:30 Tue 10th Aug

Wed 16th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:50 Wed 4th Aug

Wed 16th 9 9 Hole 17:00 -18:50 Wed 4th Aug

Thur 17th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 5th Aug

Sat 19th 18 Singles Stableford 7:00-16:27 Mon 16th Aug

Sun 20th 18 Medal 07:00 - 15:00 Tue 17th Aug

Wed 23rd 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:30 Wed 11th Aug

Wed 23rd 9 9 Hole 16:40 -18:30 Wed 11th Aug

Thur 24th 18 Ladies Open Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 12th Aug

Sat 26th 18 Singles Stableford 07:00 - 15:00 Mon 23rd Aug

Sun 27th 18 Singles Stableford/ Tom O'Keeffe 07:20 - 14:30 Tue 24th Aug

Wed 30th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:20 Wed 11th Aug

Wed 30th 9 9 Hole 16:30 -18:20 Wed 11th Aug

Thur 31st 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 -12 & 15:30-16:30 Thur 12th Aug



Sept Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Sat 2nd 18 Mens Open Fourball 7:00 - 15:30 Mon 30th Aug

Sun 3rd 18 Mens VPar Ladies Singles S/Ford 7:00 - 15:00 Tue 31st Aug

Mon 4th 18 Ladies Seniors Open Singles  Stableford 08:30 - 12:30 Thur 9th Aug

Tue 5th 18 Mens Seniors Open 8:00 -15:00 Tue 3rd Aug

Wed 6th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-16:00 Wed 25th Aug

Wed 6th 9 9 Hole 16:10 -18:00 Wed 25th Aug

Thur 7th 18 Ladies Xmas Hamper Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12 &  14:30-15:30 Thur 26th Aug

Sat 9th 18 Singles Stableford 07:20 - 15:00 Mon 6th Sep

Sun 10th 18 Medal Strokes 07:00 - 15:50 Tue 7th Sep  Four Balls

Wed 13th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-15:40 Wed 1st Sep

Wed 13th 9 9 Hole 15:50 -17:40 Wed 1st Sep

Thur 14th 18 Ladies Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12 &  14:30-15:00 Thur 2nd Sep

Sat 16th 18 Singles Stableford 07:20 - 15:00 Mon 13th Sep

Sun 17th 18 Open Singles Stableford 07:20 - 14:30 Tue 14th Sep

Wed 20th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  & 3-15:20 Wed 8th Sep

Wed 20th 9 9 Hole 15:30 -17:30 Wed 8th Sep

Thur 21st 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12 &  14:30-15:00 Thur 9th Sep

Sat 23rd 18 Singles Stableford 07:20 - 15:00 Mon 20th Sep

Sun 24th 18 Capt to Ladies/Ladies Capt to Mens S/S 07:20 - 15:00 Tue 21st Sep

Wed 27th 18 Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30  &15-1510 Wed 15th Sep

Wed 27th 9 9 Hole 15:20 -17:10 Wed 8th Sep

Thur 28th 18 Ladies Open Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 16th Sep

Sat 30th 18 Singles Stableford 7:30 - 15:00 Mon 27th Sep



Oct Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Sun 1st 18 Singles Stableford 7:30 - 15:00 Tue 28th Sep

Sun 1st Gala Prize Giving 7pm

Tue 3rd 18 Mens Seniors Open 8:00 -14:30 Tue 7th Sep

Wed 4th 18 Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 21st Sep

Thur 5th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 23rd Sep

Sat 7th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Xmas Hamper 7:40 - 10:30 10:40-12:00 Mon 4th Oct Mars v Venus

Sun 8th 18 Singles Stableford 7:40 - 14:30 Tue 5th Oct

Wed 11th 18 Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 28th Sep

Thur 12th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 30th Sep

Sat 14th 18 Singles V-Par 8:00 - 14:20 Mon 11th Oct

Sun 15th 18 Singles Stableford 8:00 - 14:20 Tue 12th Oct

Mon 16th 18 Ladies Seniors Open Singles  Stableford 08:30 - 12:30 Thur 9th Aug

Wed 18th 18 Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 5th Oct

Thur 19th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 7thOct

Sat 21st 18 Singles Stableford 8:10 - 14:00 Mon 17th Oct

Sun 22nd 18 Singles Stableford 8:10 - 14:00 Tue 18th Oct

Wed 25th 18 Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 12thOct

Thur 26th 18 Ladies Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 14th Oct

Sat 28th 18 Singles Stableford 8:10 - 14:00 Mon 24th Oct

Sun 29th 18 Singles Stableford 8:10 - 14:00 Tue 25th Oct

Mon 30th 18 Open  4 person team 7:20-14:50 Mon 17th Oct



Nov Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Wed 1st 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 20th Oct

Thur 2nd 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 21st Oct

Sat 4th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 7:40 - 13:50 Mon 1st Nov

Sat 4th Lady Captain's Dinner

Sun 5th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 7:40 - 13:50 Tue 2nd Nov

Mon 6th Ladies Club AGM

Tue 7th 18 Mens Seniors Open 8:00 -12:30 Tue 5th Oct

Tue 7th Mens Club AGM

Wed 8th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 27th Oct

Thur 9th 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 28th Oct

Sat 11th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 7:50 - 14:00 Mon 8th Nov

Sat 11th Captain's Dinner

Sun 12th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 7:50 - 14:00 Tue 9th Nov

Wed 15th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 3rd Oct

Thur 16th 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 4th Oct

Sat 18th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:00 - 14:10 Mon 15th Nov

Sun 19th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:00 - 14:10 Tue 16th Nov

Tue 21st Joint Club AGM

Wed 22nd 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 10th Oct

Thur 23rd 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 11th Oct

Sat 25th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:10 - 14:20 Mon 22nd Nov

Sun 26th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:10 - 14:20 Tue 23rd Nov

Wed 29th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 10th Oct

Thur 30th 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 18th Nov



Dec Holes Competion Tee Times Booking Date Comments

Sat 2nd 18 Christmas Special 7:20 - 14:30 Mon 29th Nov

Sun 3rd 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 7:00-16:27 Tue 30th Nov

Wed 6th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 24th Nov

Thur 7th 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 25th Nov

Sat 9th 18 S/S 9 Hole/Ladies XmasScramble&Lunch 8:30- 14:00 Mon 6th Dec

Sun 10th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:30- 14:00 Tue 7th Dec Santa Arrives

Wed 13th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 1st Dec

Thur 14th 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 2nd Dec

Sat 16th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:30- 14:00 Mon 13th Dec

Sun 17th 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 9:00 - 12:30  Tue 14th Dec

Wed 20th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 8th Dec

Thur 21st 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 9th Dec

Sat 23rd 18 Singles Stableford/Ladies Winter League 8:30- 14:00 Wed 15th Dec

Sun 24th 18 Singles Stableford 8:30- 14:00 Wed 15th Dec

Mon 25th Xmas Day

Tue 26th St Stephen's Day

Wed 27th 18 Invitational Singles Stableford 8:30 - 12:30 Wed 15th Dec

Thur 28th 18 Winter League 8:30 - 12:00 Thur 16th Dec

Sat 30th 18 Singles Stableford 9:00 - 12:30  Mon 13th Dec

Sun 31st 18 Singles Stableford 9:00 - 12:30  Wed 15th Dec


